Sharpe® Series 10A
Two-Piece Brass Ball Valve
Datasheet
Two-Piece Brass Ball Valve
Sharpe® Series 10A
FC-08.25	 page 2 	 FC-DS-SERIES 10A-v01 20260526
Design Features
•	 Two-Piece Brass Ball Valve

1 1/2 600 4315020212 1 1/2" 10-11T-TE-OH-A
2 600 4315020214 2" 10-11T-TE-OH-A
How to order Series 10A
Note:
Responsibility for proper selection, use and maintenance of any product remains solely with the purchaser and end user. We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or
specifications of any product, at any time without notice.
10 - 1 1 T - TE - - A
A  = Revision A
 = Lever Handle (no code). OH = Oval Handle
TE  = NPT Threaded End Connections
T  = PTFE Seat & Stem Packing
1  = Chrome Plated Brass Ball, Brass Stem
1  = Forged Brass Body Material
10  = Sharpe Series 10
About ASC Engineered Solutions
ASC Engineered Solutions is defined by quality—in its products, services and support.